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VALUE OF FOREST PRODUCTS EXPORTED—Concluded. 
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ARTICLES. 

FROM THE FOREST—Con. 

. Pieces Masts and spars 
Piles and pile timber $ 
Posts, cedar, &c " 
Shingle bolts Cords. 
Sleepers and railway ties Pieces 
Stave bolts Cords. 
Timber, square, ash Tons. 

birch " 
elm " 
maple " 
oak " 
pine, red " 

" white 
all other 

Wood, for pulp $ 
Other forest products " 

Total from the Forest. 

FROM THE FACTORY. 

Ashes $ 
Lumber, battens " 

" deals, pine St. Hun. 
" " spruce, &c.. " 
" deal ends " 
" laths, pailings and pickets . . . . M. 
' ' planks and boards M. ft. 
" joists " 
" scantling " 
" staves and headings $ 
' ' other lumber " 

Shingles M. 
Shooks, box No. 

" other $ 
Charcoal " 
Extract hemlock bark Brls. 
Maple sugar Lbs. 
Wood, barrels, empty No. 

household furniture $ 
doors, sashes and blinds " 
matches and match splints " 
moulding and other house furnish

ings " 
pails and other hollow-ware. . . . " 
spool wood and spools " 
wood pulp " 
other manufactures " 

Total from the Factory 

FROM THE SHIPYARD. 

Ships sold to other countries, No. 42 Tons. 

Grand Total, Forest Products 

1893. 

Quantity. Value. 

1,805 

234 
1,410,701 

37,567 
4,956 

26,672 
14,367 

303 
28,805 
8,044 

97,656 
2,560 

70,104 
181,608 
12,190 

310,354 
854,446 

5,596 
13,360 

371,377 
730,603 

6,398 
738,514 
55,140 

31,317 

7,933 
63,957 
70,485 
1,722 

214,892 
103,365 
57,471 

211,996 
190,362 

3,634 
508,638 
78,130 

1,368,971 
32,172 

386,092 
55,985 

5,592,893 

120,886 
3,095 

3,114,822 
4,647,453 

295,478 
506,827 

9,640,683 
48,185 

108,538 
606,571 
799,454 
755,813 
75,824 
43,388 
48,700 

108,885 
50,151 
16,928 

174,621 
130,349 
204,410 

22,883 
10,901 
82,863 

455,893 
182,142 

22,255,743 

363,916 

28,212,552 

1894. 

Quantity. Value. 

29 
891,254 
31,403 
5,f 

16,808 
10,478 

273 
25,338 
6,849 

109,312 
4,938 

65,654 
219,724 
16,614 

357,134 
1,134,231 

2,215 
20,328 

388,586 
787,619 

9,254 
452,411 
24,767 

21,960 

7,138 
61,815 
65,717 

249 
131,765 
86,296 
70,543 

127,591 
140,367 

3,828 
570,675 
74,458 

1,568,835 
34,245 

393,260 
85,909 

6,870,184 

109,764 
5,152 

2,751,069 
5,567,631 

484,324 
552,171 

7,947,001 
17,052 

170,386 
641,077 
415,655 
754,743 
70,399 
34,840 
33,191 

127,692 
29,844 
8,127 

132,650 
158,196 
216,035 

35,481 
5,614 

66,484 
547,217 
178,395 

21,060,190 

243,429 

28,173,813 


