VALUE OF FOREST PRODUCTS EXPORTED—Concluded.

Articles.	1893.		1894.	
	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
FROM THE FOREST—Con.		\$		\$
Masts and sparsPieces	1,805	7,933	4,089	7,138
Piles and pile timber \$		63 957	,	61,815
Posts, cedar, &c		70,485 1,722		65,717
Shingle boltsCords.	234	1,722	29	
Sleepers and railway tiesPieces	1,410,701	214,892	891,254	
Stave bolts	37,567	103,365		
Fimber, square, ash Tons. birch	4,956 26,672	57,471 211,996	5,897 16,808	70,543 127,591
" elm"	14,367	190,362	10,478	140,367
" maple "	303			3,828
" oak"	28,805	568,638		
" pine, red "	8,044	78,130		74,458
" " white "	97,656	1,368,971	109,312	1,568,835
" all other "	2,560	32,172		
Wood, for pulp \$		386,092		393,260
Other forest products "		55,985		85,909
Total from the Forest		5,592,893		6,870,184
FROM THE FACTORY.				
Ashes		120,886		109,764
Lumber, battens	70.104	3,095		5,152
deals, pineSt. Hun.	70,104	3,114,822		2,751,069 5,567,631
spruce, &c	181,608	4,647,453 295,478	16,614	484,324
" deal ends " laths, pailings and pickets M.	12,190 310,354	506,827	357,134	552,171
" planks and boardsM. ft.	854,446	9,640,683	1,134,231	7,947,001
" joists"	5,596	48,185		17,052
" scantling"	13,360	108,538		170,386
" staves and headings \$		606,571		641,077
other lumber		799,454		415,655
Shingles M.	371,377	755,813	388,586	754,743
Shooks, box No.	730,603	75,824	787,619	70,399
" other \$ Charcoal "		43,388		34,840
Extract hemlock bark Brls.	6,398	48,700 108,885		33,191 $127,692$
Maple sugar Lbs.	738,514	50,151		29,844
Wood, barrels, empty. No.	55,140	16,928	24,767	8.127
Wood, barrels, empty No. "household furniture\$ "doors sabos and blinds"				132,650
doors, sashes and blinds		130,349		158,196
" matches and match splints "				216,035
" moulding and other house furnish-		100.00	ASSESSED AS SO SO	
ings		22,883		35,481
paris and other nonow-ware				5,614
spool wood and spools				66,484
wood purp		455,893 182,142		547,217 178,395
FROM THE SHIPYARD.				
Ships sold to other countries, No. 42 Tons.	31,317	363,916	21,960	243,429